BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast
Two eggs fried or scrambled, crispy bacon, hashbrown, sausage, grilled
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans and toast (white or brown)

Vegetarian Breakfast

Two eqggs fried or scrambled, vegetarian sausages, hashbrown, grilled
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans and toast (white or brown)

Vegan Breakfast
Vegan sausages, grilled tomato, hashbrown, sauteed mushrooms, baked
beans, vegan black pudding and toast (white or brown)

Crilled Cheese & Tomato Toastie VEO

Served on white or brown bread with a side garden salad

Breakfast Bap

Your choice of fried eqgg, sausage (VEQO) or bacon
1 filling

2 fillings

3 fillings

Berry and Yoghurt Granola Pot

Fresh strawbetrries layered with yoghurt and granola drizzled with honey

Pancake Stack
Topped with cherry compote and drizzled with honey or golden syrup

Croissant
Served with butter and jam

Sausage Roll VEO

MENU OATY & JO

-

EY’S

£11.95

£11.95
£11.95

£6.95

£4.95
£5.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95
£1.95

£2.25



